Ostfriesischer $chiitzenbund e. V.
Jugendleitung

Jugendtage von 1981

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.

Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.

Schv.
Schv.

OSB

Schv.
Schv.
Schv.
Schv.

Schv.
Schv.

Emden
Glanzdorf
Aurich
Dornum
Esens
Emden
Wittmund

Friedeburg
Heglitz

Hinte

Neermoor
Vollenerfehn
Aurich Oldendorf
Rechtsupweg

Leerhafe
Blomberg

in Aurich
Diele/Weener
Burlage

Glick auf Middels
Wirdum

Friedeburg
Carolinensiel

Ausgefallen
Gemeinschaft Vereine Stadt Leer

Schv.
Schv.
Schv.

Schv.
Schv.
Schv.

Flachsmeer
Forlitz Blaukirchen
Dornum

Friedeburg
Blomberg
Emden

Schiel3k.
KVB.
KVB
KVB.
Schiel3k.
Schiel3k.
Schiel3k.

KVB.
Schiel3k.
Schiel3k.
KVB.
KVB.
KVB.
KVB.

KVB.
Schiel3k.
Bezirk
KVB.
KVB.
KVB.
KVB.

KVB.
Schiel3k.
Schiel3k.
KVB.
KVB.
KVB.
KVB.

KVB.
Schiel3k.
Schiel3k.
KVB
KVB
KVB
KVB

Emden
Overledingen
Aurich
Norden

Harle

Emden

Harle

Friedeburg
Harle

Emden

Leer
Overledingen
Aurich
Norden

Friedeburg
Harle

OSB

Leer
Overledingen
Aurich
Norden

Friedeburg
Harle

Emden

Leer
Overledingen
Aurich
Norden

Friedeburg
Harle

Emden

Leer
Overledingen
Aurich
Overledingen




